This is an electronic reprint of the original article.
This reprint may differ from the original in pagination and typographic detail.
Author(s):
Title:
Year:
Version:
Please cite the original version:
All material supplied via JYX is protected by copyright and other intellectual property rights, and

1. Osowska, K.; Miljanić, O. Š. Synlett 2011, 1643–1648.
doi:10.1055/s-0030-1260815
2. Safont-Sempere, M. M.; Fernández, G.; Würthner, F. Chem. Rev.
2011, 111, 5784–5814. doi:10.1021/cr100357h
3. Saha, M. L.; Schmittel, M. Org. Biomol. Chem. 2012, 10, 4651–4684.
doi:10.1039/c2ob25098e
4. Krämer, R.; Lehn, J.-M.; Marquis-Rigault, A.
Proc. Natl. Acad. Sci. U. S. A. 1993, 90, 5394–5398.
doi:10.1073/pnas.90.12.5394
5. Caulder, D. L.; Raymond, K. N. Angew. Chem. 1997, 109, 1508–1510.
doi:10.1002/ange.19971091309
Angew. Chem., Int. Ed. Engl. 1997, 36, 1440–1442.
doi:10.1002/anie.199714401
6. Masood, M. A.; Enemark, E. J.; Stack, T. D. P. Angew. Chem. 1998,
110, 973–977.
doi:10.1002/(SICI)1521-3757(19980403)110:7<973::AID-ANGE973>3.
0.CO;2-T
Angew. Chem., Int. Ed. 1998, 37, 928–932.
doi:10.1002/(SICI)1521-3773(19980420)37:7<928::AID-ANIE928>3.0.
CO;2-T
7. Albrecht, M.; Schneider, M.; Röttele, H. Angew. Chem. 1999, 111,
512–515.
doi:10.1002/(SICI)1521-3757(19990215)111:4<512::AID-ANGE512>3.
0.CO;2-Y
Angew. Chem., Int. Ed. 1999, 38, 557–559.
doi:10.1002/(SICI)1521-3773(19990215)38:4<557::AID-ANIE557>3.0.
CO;2-S
8. Vincent, J.-M.; Philouze, C.; Pianet, I.; Verlhac, J.-B. Chem.–Eur. J.
2000, 6, 3595–3599.
doi:10.1002/1521-3765(20001002)6:19<3595::AID-CHEM3595>3.0.C
O;2-W

Beilstein J. Org. Chem. 2014, 10, 432–441.
441
9. Lützen, A.; Hapke, M.; Griep-Raming, J.; Haase, D.; Saak, W.
Angew. Chem. 2002, 114, 2190–2194.
doi:10.1002/1521-3757(20020617)114:12<2190::AID-ANGE2190>3.0.
CO;2-S
Angew. Chem., Int. Ed. 2002, 41, 2086–2089.
doi:10.1002/1521-3773(20020617)41:12<2086::AID-ANIE2086>3.0.CO
;2-0
10. Hwang, I.-W.; Kamada, T.; Ahn, T. K.; Ko, D. M.; Nakamura, T.;
Tsuda, A.; Osuka, A.; Kim, D. J. Am. Chem. Soc. 2004, 126,
16187–16198. doi:10.1021/ja046241e